
DESSERT MENU

hatch Inn
GASTRO PUB

THE T

www.thethatchinn.com



DESSERTS

Warm Chocolate Fudge Cake, Honeycomb Ice Cream

Fresh Fruit Pavlova, Strawberry Coulis

Cheesecake of the Day

Apple Crumble, Custard, Fresh Cream

Peanut Butter Stack, Vanilla Ice cream, Chocolate Sauce

Sticky Toffee Pudding, Vanilla Ice cream, Toffee Sauce

Trio of Ice cream

5.95

TEA / COFFEE
Espresso

Double Espresso

Americano

Latte

Espresso Martini 

Flavoured latte

Cappuccino

Freshly Brewed Tea

Speciality Tea

Liqueur Coffee

  Irish (Whiskey)

  Calypso (Tia Maria)

  Royale (Hennessy)

  Baileys (Baileys Irish cream) 

2.75

3.95

2.75

2.95

6.50

3.50

2.95

1.95

2.95

6.50

Tel: 028 2586 1366
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